A
D
118 90
93 10
6
KES STRIP TI
SB NB - - - -
- - - - - -
KES STRIP
120 TI-20N 20 2920 3700
KES STRIP
120 TI-27N 27 4090 4995
KES STRIP
120 TI-38N 38 5880 7030
KES STRIP
120 TI-51N 51 8190 9435
KES STRIP
150 TI-24N 24 3650 4440
KES STRIP
150 TI-33N 33 5090 6105
KES STRIP
150 TI-45N 45 7280 8325
KES STRIP
150 TI-71N 71 11330 13135
(A) (D)
KES STRIP 120 TI 1170 mm 420-700 mm
KES STRIP 150 TI 1450 mm 700-980 mm
INDUSTRIAL